
1 Ryder Michael ryder.michael@gmail.com 1A-R3-D9 Berkeley Preparatory School
2 Franceschini Henry hfrances@pasco.k12.fl.us 1A-R3-D9 Cypress Creek High School
3 Cummins Charles ccummins@jesuittampa.org 1A-R3-D9 Jesuit
4 Sherman Jason Jason Sherman <jsherman1@gmail.com> 1A-R3-D9 Pasco
5 Kuebrich Joe F. Joseph Kuebrich <fjoseph.kuebrich@gmail.com> 1A-R3-D9 Tampa Catholic
6 Calhoun Bobby drbobbycalhoun@gmail.com 1A-R3-D9 Tampa Prep
7 Padilla Nate nate.padilla31@aol.com <nate.padilla31@aol.com> 1A-R3-D9 Wesley Chapel
8 Mayer  Dan mayer.dan@cchs.us 1A-R3-D10 Calvary Christian
9 Cunnigham Jason 1A-R3-D10 Freedom (Tampa)

10 White Christopher 1A-R3-D10 Northeast
11 Espro Fred fred.espro@ncsschools.com 1A-R3-D10 Northside Christian
12 Kay Jeremey Kay Jeremy <KAYJE@pcsb.org> 1A-R3-D10 Osceola
13 Becker Ryan 1A-R3-D10 Robinson
14 Caputo Joe joeycaps@optonline.net 1A-R3-D11 Admiral Farragut Academy
15 Evans Brett brett.m.evans5@gmail.com 1A-R3-D11 Boca Ciega
16 Chase Malcolm 1A-R3-D11 Bradenton Christian
17 Wagner Derek Derek.wagner11@hotmail.com 1A-R3-D11 Cardinal Mooney

18 Frederick Michael 1A-R3-D11 Out-of-Door Academy
19 Timothee Roubin 1A-R3-D11 St. Petersburg Catholic
20 Stadtlander Sean 1A-R3-D12 Aubrey Rodgers
21 Arpaia Brian arpaib@collierschools.com 1A-R3-D12 Barron Collier
22 Ventiquattro Tony tony.ventiquattro@bvhs.org 1A-R3-D12 Bishop Verot
23 Carter Trent tcarter@canterburyfortmyers.org 1A-R3-D12 Canterbury (Fort Myers)
24 Lee Keith klee@communityschoolnaples.org 1A-R3-D12 Community School
25 DeKoff Bruce LiamCF@LeeSchools.net 1A-R3-D12 Cypress Lake
26 Toscano Tagg 1A-R3-D12 Estero
27 Trowbridge Jim 1A-R3-D12 Naples
28 Hill Doug 1A-R3-D12 Marco Island
29 Mccarthy Zakk 2A-R3-D9 Bartow
30 Garcia Brad 2A-R3-D9 Bloomingdale
31 Claypool D'onte 2A-R3-D9 Durant
32 Brownlee Zach zbrownlee8@outlook.com 2A-R3-D9 Lakeland high school

Jason Cunningham <jasonlanecunningham@gmail.c
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michael.frederick@odathunder.org



33 McAleavy Ryan coachmac30@yahoo.com 2A-R3-D9 Newsome High School

34 Strahm Jack 2A-R3-D9 Plant
35 Harris Matthew whlacrosse1@gmail.com 2A-R3-D9 Winterhaven
36 Wood Dan wooddanw@aol.com 2A-R3-D10 East Lake
37 Quinlan Ethan ethanquinlan26@gmail.com 2A-R3-D10 JW Mitchell HS
38 Dudley Jeff 2A-R3-D10 Land of Lakes
39 Kuebrich Jeremy JERMKUE4@GMAIL.COM 2A-R3-D10 Steinbrenner High School
40 aschweig@pasco.k12.fl.us 2A-R3-D10 Sunlake
41 McCall Evan 2A-R3-D10 Wharton
42 Fitzsimons TJ tj.fitzsimons1@gmail.com 2A-R3-D10 Wiregrass Ranch HS
43 Klaus Eric eklaus15@gmail.com 2A-R3-D11 Alonso HS
44 Nelson Joe joseph.patrick.nelson@gmail.com 2A-R3-D11 Lakewood Ranch
45 Kilkowski Harry hkilkowski@gmail.com 2A-R3-D11 Manatee
46 Deisley Adam DEISLEYA@pcsb.org 2A-R3-D11 Palm Harbor
47 Gay Kendall kendallgay@gmail.com 2A-R3-D11 Sarasota High School
48 Strait Collin 2A-R3-D11 Sickles

49 Nathan 2A-R3-D11 St. Petersburg

50 Hunter 2A-R3-D12 Fort Myers High School
51 Trapani John john.trapani@ymail.com 2A-R3-D12 Gulf coast HS
52 Rickard Scott rickas@collierschools.com 2A-R3-D12 Immokalee High
53 Feingold Justin 2A-R3-D12 Palmetto Ridge
54 Helper Frankie 2A-R3-D12 Riverdale
55 de Lisser Peter petedelisser@gmail.com 2A-R3-D12 Riverview (Sarasota)
56 Crane Dan paradisetree@comcast.net 2A-R3-D12 Venice High School

laxcoachdudley@gmail.com <laxcoachdudley@gma

Jtstrahm@gmail.com
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